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WBSL TECHNICAL DETAILS
STAGE A

DIMENSIONS

Length
Width
Height (To Grid)
Stage Size

Imperial
180ft
130ft
30ft
23400ft²

Metric
55m
40m
9m
2200m²

Note: All dimensions are approximate and should be checked on site prior to the commencement of works.

RUNWAY & LIFTING BEAMS
SWL - Load Between Trusses Imperial

1102 lb
Metric
500Kg

STAGE DOORS
Large Dock Doors Quantity

1 no.
Imperial (w x h)
19ft 8in x 19ft 8in

Metric (w x h)
5.99 x 5.99 m

FLOOR TYPE Concrete

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Maximum Electrical Load A/C Full Load 1.5 MegaWatts 3Ø / 6no. x 400A powerloc Sockets

HEATING Air Handling Units

FIRE PROTECTION
Sprinkler System Sprinkler Activation Temperature 

Smoke Detectors
93 0C�
Yes

Note: The stage is protected with a wet sprinkler system. WBSL Studio Support should be notified of any works or effects that are 
likely to create a high temperature.

WATER Water On Stage Yes

VOICE & DATA Available 
Number Of Voice/Data Outlets
Internet/Network Connectivity 
Wireless Connectivity 

Yes
20
Yes
Yes


