DIMENSIONS

	Imperiai	Metric
Length	180ft	55m
Width	130ft	40m
Height (To Grid)	30ft	9m
Stage Size	23400ft ²	2200m ²
Otage Oize		

Note: All dimensions are approximate and should be checked on site prior to the commencement of works.

RUNWAY & LIFTING BEAMS

SWL - Load Between Trusses	Imperial	Metric
	1102 lb	500Ka

STAGE DOORS

Large Dock Doors	Quantity	Imperial (w x h)	Metric (w x h)
	1 no.	19ft 8in x 19ft 8in	5.99 x 5.99 m

FLOOR TYPE Concrete

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

Maximum Electrical Load A/C Full Load 1.5 MegaWatts 3Ø / 6no. x 400A powerloc Sockets

HEATING Air Handling Units

FIRE PROTECTION

Sprinkler System	Sprinkler Activation Temperature	93 °C
	Smoke Detectors	Yes

Note: The stage is protected with a wet sprinkler system. WBSL Studio Support should be notified of any works or effects that are likely to create a high temperature.

WATER	Water On Stage	Yes
VOICE & DATA	Available Number Of Voice/Data Outlets Internet/Network Connectivity Wireless Connectivity	Yes 20 Yes Yes



